
Jugend weiblich
Rang Punkte

1 Finale
2 Finale
3 Finale
4 Finale
4 Finale
6 164
7 157
8 154
9 153

10 145
11 142
12 126
13 125
14 123
15 119
16 117
17 112
17 112
17 112
20 108
21 105
22 79
23 72
24 54

Vorname, Name
Magdalena Schmidt
Johanna Rappmund
Hannah Sixt
Raphaela Gruber

Marina Hermann
Elana von der Heyden
Theresa Lucia Gillitzer
Mareike Weiß
Lisa- Katharina Neuendorf

Marei Miller
Hannah Gerlowski

 9. Gilchinger Meisterschaft

Lisa-Marie Jeschek
Marie Abzieher
Carlotta Wochele
Fiona Klinner
Carlotta Mattern
Kathrin Wohlmuth

Katharina Hansen
Alicia Dusek
Victoria Neumann
Jasmyn Glover
Sarah Kupka
Lisa-Marie Foersch

Helena Amann


